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LAND USE AND POLICY COMMITTEE
AGENDA

Village Administration Building

Wednesday, April 11, 2018 Village Board Room
5:30 P.M. 432 W. Nebraska St, Frankfort, Illinois

1

2.

8.

9.

Call to Order

Roll Call

Approval of Minutes (March 14, 2018)
NPDES Requirements - Discussion

Sanitary Sewer Flow Study — Bid Approval
Adoption of Building Code Updates - Approval
Raffle Regulations Ordinance — Approval
Advisory Committee Ordinances - Approval

Employee Benefit’s Insurance Pool Participation - Approval

10. Other Business

11. Public Comments

12. Adjournment



